CITY OF NAPERVILLE
CITY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE
AUGUST, SEPTEMBER, OCTOBER, and NOVEMBER 2023

Tuesday, August 29, 2023
6:00PM

Budget Workshop |

Council Chambers

Tuesday, September 5, 2023

City Council Meeting

5:30PM Closed Session Council Chambers
7:00PM Open Session

Tuesday, September 19, 2023 City Council Meeting
5:30PM Closed Session Council Chambers
7:00PM Open Session

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 ,
6:00PM Budget Workshop |l Council Chambers

Tuesday, October 3, 2023

City Council Meeting

5:30PM Closed Session Council Chambers
7:00PM Open Session

Monday, October 9, 2023 Workshop: Community
6:00PM Survey Results and Council Chambers

Ethics

Tuesday, October 17, 2023

City Council Meeting

5:30PM Closed Session Council Chambers
7:00PM Open Session
Tuesday, October 24, 2023 _
6:00PM Budget Workshop lli Council Chambers
Tuesday, November 7, 2023 City Council Meeting
5:30PM Closed Session Council Chambers
7:00PM Open Session
Tuesday, November 14, 2023 _
6:00PM Budget Workshop 1V Council Chambers
Tuesday, November 21, 2023 City Council Meeting
5:30PM Closed Session Council Chambers
7:00PM Open Session




